
2020 Jeep Wrangler $29,089
Dealer Information
To get more details or set up a test drive this vehicle 
Call us now:(281) 884-3744 2112 Gulf Fwy S League City, Texas 77573

Stock #:74510A
VIN:1C4HJXFN9LW348926
Mileage:62130
Location:League City, Texas 77573
Body Style:4D Sport Utility
Int.Color:Black
Ext.Color:Billet Silver Metallic Clearcoat
Transmission:Automatic
Engine:4 Cyl - 2 L

Dealer Comments
Billet Silver Metallic Clearcoat 2020 Jeep Wrangler Unlimited Rubicon 4WD 8-Speed Automatic 2.0L I4 DOHC<br><br>Recent Arrival!
Odometer is 5522 miles below market average!<br><br><br>Come by today and we guarantee you we will do our best to get you into the
vehicle of your dreams! Mac Haik Toyota has the best selection of pre-owned and new vehicles in Houston! Come by and GET THAT GREAT
MAC HAIK FEELING!!!
Installed Features

GPS Navigation|8.4"" Radio & Premium Audio Group|Cold Weather Group|LED Lighting Group|Quick Order Package 28Y Recon|Recon
Package|Steel Bumper Group|Trailer Tow & HD Electrical Group|8 Speakers|Alpine Premium Audio System|AM/FM radio: SiriusXM|HD
Radio|Radio data system|Radio: Uconnect 4 w/7"" Display|Radio: Uconnect 4C Nav w/8.4"" Display|Air Conditioning|Automatic
temperature control|Front dual zone A/C|Rear Window Defroster|Power steering|Power windows|Remote keyless entry|Steering wheel
mounted audio controls|Performance Suspension|Traction control|4-Wheel Disc Brakes|ABS brakes|Dual front impact airbags|Dual front
side impact airbags|Front anti-roll bar|Integrated roll-over protection|Low tire pressure warning|Occupant sensing airbag|Rear anti-roll
bar|Remote Proximity Keyless Entry|Remote Start System|Steel Front Bumper|Steel Rear Bumper|Brake assist|Electronic Stability
Control|ParkView Rear Back-Up Camera|Delay-off headlights|Front fog lights|Fully automatic headlights|Panic alarm|Red Seat
Belts|Security system|Speed control|240 Amp Alternator|700 Amp Maintenance Free Battery|Aux Battery|Stop-Start Dual Battery
System|Black 3-Piece Hard Top|Black/Body Color Grille|Daytime Running Lamps LED Accents|Front LED Fog Lamps|Front License



Plate Bracket|Heated door mirrors|Jeep Trail Rated Kit|LED Reflector Headlamps|LED Taillamps|MOPAR Bumper Hoop|No Soft
Top|Non-Lock Fuel Cap w/o Discriminator|Power door mirrors|Recon Badge|Recon Decals|1-Year SiriusXM Guardian Trial|4G LTE Wi-
Fi Hot Spot|5-Year SiriusXM Traffic Service|5-Year SiriusXM Travel Link Service|8.4"" Touchscreen Display|Apple CarPlay/Android
Auto|Auto-Dimming Rear-View Mirror|Auxiliary Switches|Compass|Driver door bin|Driver vanity mirror|Emergency/Assistance Call|For
Details&#44; Visit DriveUconnect.com|Front reading lights|Garage door transmitter|Heated Steering Wheel|Illuminated entry|Leather
steering wheel|Manufacturer's Statement of Origin|MOPAR Hinge-Gate Reinforcement|Outside temperature display|Passenger vanity
mirror|Rear reading lights|SiriusXM Traffic Plus|SiriusXM Travel Link|Tachometer|Telescoping steering wheel|Tilt steering wheel|Trip
computer|Voltmeter|Wrapped I/P Bezels w/Red Stitch|Front Bucket Seats|Heated Front Seats|Premium Cloth Low-Back Bucket
Seats|Split folding rear seat|Freedom Panel Storage Bag|Front Center Armrest w/Storage|Passenger door bin|7 & 4 Pin Wiring
Harness|Class II Receiver Hitch|Alloy wheels|BF Goodrich Brand Tires|Wheels: 17"" x 7.5"" Machined w/Black Pockets|Wheels: 17"" x
7.5"" Machined/Painted Black|Rear Window Wiper/Washer|Variably intermittent wipers|4.10 Rear Axle Ratio

Sales Tax, License Fee, Registration Fee,Dealer Documentary Fee,Finance Charges,Emission Testing Fees and Compliance Fees are additional to
the advertised price.


